

## pachet intretinere

I.D.: 107270827

Data publicarii 17.12.24 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 2.015,88 RON - 2.015,88 RON

Descriere: DIBLU RIGIPS PLASTIC: 20 x BUC 0.3361= 6.7227 SURUB RIGIPS 3.5X35MM: 20 x BUC 0.0672= 1.3445 INTRERUPATOR ST: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 BURGHIU BETON SDS 6X160MM: 2 x BUC 10.084= 20.1681 DIBLU SURUB 6X40MM: 30 x BUC 0.126= 3.7815 PANOUL LED 48W: 5 x BUC 113.4454= 567.2269 SILICON AQUAFIX: 2 x BUC 35.2941= 70.5882 CAPAC WC COPII: 1 x BUC 67.2269= 67.2269 BATERIE APA RECE: 1 x BUC 46.2185= 46.2185 TUB LED 9W: 2 x BUC 11.7647= 23.5294 FURTUN DUS: 4 x BUC 23.5294= 94.1176 PARA DUS: 4 x BUC 21.0084= 84.0336 LAMPA NEON 36W: 4 x BUC 40.3361= 161.3445 CABLU MYYM 2X1.5: 6 x ML 2.9412= 17.6471 BURGHIU METAL 8MM: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 COLIER PLASTIC 4.8X200MM: 2 x BUC 16.8067= 33.6134 COLIER PLASTIC 3.6X140MM: 2 x BUC 10.084= 20.1681 CAPAC WC: 1 x BUC 33.6134= 33.6134 MARKER ALB: 1 x BUC 5.4622= 5.4622 MARKER NEGRU: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 MARKER ALB 2VARFURI: 1 x BUC 2.9412= 2.9412 PAT CABLU 40X40MM: 2 x BUC 10.9244= 21.8487 PAT CABLU 16X16MM BA: 2 x BUC 4.2017= 8.4034 SCARA AL.2X9T: 1 x BUC 407.563= 407.563 NIPLU AL 1/2: 2 x BUC 2.9412= 5.8824 RACORD 1/2 CL 50CM: 1 x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 RACORD MONO 50CM: 1 x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 BATERIE LAVOAR: 1 x BUC 58.8235= 58.8235 ROATA ROABA PLINA GALBENA: 1 x BUC 71.4286= 71.4286 AX ROATA PROFI: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 FRANGHIE 6MM: 8 x ML 1.2605= 10.084 DIBLU TOX 12X76: 2 x BUC 0.7563= 1.5126 INTINZATOR OCHI CARLIG 100X10: 1 x BUC 20.1681= 20.1681 SURUB FILETAT CU INEL 80X22MM: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 ROBINET DS